PRESTON MDR2 SALE ITEMS

Part#
4102
EL-VLP-PRE
4528
4473
4472
4462
4461
4520
4521
4522
4535
4435
4543
4400
4499
4542
250-7918
250-7915
4469

Description

MDR-2 / Tranceiver Lid Radio #MT-1920

Preston MDR2 V-Lock Plate

Lens Cable: Fujinon (MDR-2)

MDR Power from Anton Bauer Battery

MDR Power from 24Volt Panavision

MDR Power from 24V 3 pin XLR 8'

MDR Power from 12V 4 pin XLR 8'

Camera Cable: Arriflex 3 (MDR-2)

Camera Cable: Arriflex 435/535/SR3/ Mvcm 3 pin
Camera Cable: Panavision (MDR-2)

Camera Cable: ARRI 435/535/SR-3 Speed/Shutter control
Camera Cable: Sony Hi Def (MDR-2)

Camera Cable: Red Digital Cinema (MDR2)

Command Cable 30'

MDR Power from 24Volt Arri/Moviecam

CineTape Interface Cable

Preston Receiver Bracket (steadicam sled case)

15mm Motor Rod Set

MDR Power from Steadicam Ultra2 12V/24V Power Cable

Purchased
$4,645.00
$100.00
$175.00
$160.00
$180.00
$120.00
$120.00
$170.00
$155.00
$210.00
$330.00
$165.00
$210.00
$190.00
$155.00
$620.00
$410.00
$260.00
$145.00
$8,520.00

Connectors

4 Pin Lemo 1B to Anton Bauer Power-Tap
4 Pin Lemo 1B to 2 Pin Lemo 1S Split Gender
4 Pin Lemo 1B to 3 Pin XLR [pin 1 POS]
4 Pin Lemo 1B to 4 Pin XLR
10 Pin Lemo 2B to 11 Pin Fischer 1
10 Pin Lemo 2B to 3 Pin Fischer O
10 Pin Lemo 2B to 10 Pin Lemo 2S Split Gender
10 Pin Lemo 2B to 8 Pin -Y- 9 Pin Fischer 1

10 Pin Lemo 2B to 10 Pin Lemo 1B

5 Pin Lemo 1B to 5 Pin Lemo 1B
4 Pin Lemo 1B to 3 Pin Fisher 0

3 pin Lemo (Ultra) to 4 pin Lemo (Preston)

Notes

$450 Gen 4 Blue Dot Upgrade

needs new barcode label

needs new barcode label

need new barcode label

needs new barcode label

label in steadicam case

Needs new limo crushed

need label



