## PRESTON MDR2 SALE ITEMS

Part#	Description	Purchased	Connectors	Notes
4102	MDR-2 / Tranceiver Lid Radio #MT-1920	\$4,645.00		\$450 Gen 4 Blue Dot Upgrade
EL-VLP-PRE	Preston MDR2 V-Lock Plate	\$100.00		
4528	Lens Cable: Fujinon (MDR-2)	\$175.00		needs new barcode label
4473	MDR Power from Anton Bauer Battery	\$160.00	4 Pin Lemo 1B to Anton Bauer Power-Tap	
4472	MDR Power from 24Volt Panavision	\$180.00	4 Pin Lemo 1B to 2 Pin Lemo 1S Split Gender	needs new barcode label
4462	MDR Power from 24V 3 pin XLR 8'	\$120.00	4 Pin Lemo 1B to 3 Pin XLR [pin 1 POS]	need new barcode label
4461	MDR Power from 12V 4 pin XLR 8'	\$120.00	4 Pin Lemo 1B to 4 Pin XLR	
4520	Camera Cable: Arriflex 3 (MDR-2)	\$170.00	10 Pin Lemo 2B to 11 Pin Fischer 1	needs new barcode label
4521	Camera Cable: Arriflex 435/535/SR3/ Mvcm 3 pin	\$155.00	10 Pin Lemo 2B to 3 Pin Fischer 0	label in steadicam case
4522	Camera Cable: Panavision (MDR-2)	\$210.00	10 Pin Lemo 2B to 10 Pin Lemo 2S Split Gender	
4535	Camera Cable: ARRI 435/535/SR-3 Speed/Shutter control	\$330.00	10 Pin Lemo 2B to 8 Pin -Y- 9 Pin Fischer 1	Needs new limo crushed
4435	Camera Cable: Sony Hi Def (MDR-2)	\$165.00		
4543	Camera Cable: Red Digital Cinema (MDR2)	\$210.00	10 Pin Lemo 2B to 10 Pin Lemo 1B	
4400	Command Cable 30'	\$190.00	5 Pin Lemo 1B to 5 Pin Lemo 1B	need label
4499	MDR Power from 24Volt Arri/Moviecam	\$155.00	4 Pin Lemo 1B to 3 Pin Fisher 0	
4542	CineTape Interface Cable	\$620.00		
250-7918	Preston Receiver Bracket (steadicam sled case)	\$410.00		
250-7915	15mm Motor Rod Set	\$260.00		
4469	MDR Power from Steadicam Ultra2 12V/24V Power Cable	\$145.00	3 pin Lemo (Ultra) to 4 pin Lemo (Preston)	
		\$8,520.00		